SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

May 08, 22
May 15, 22
May 22, 22
May 29, 22
Jun 05, 22
Jun 12, 22
Jun 18, 22
Jun 19, 22
Jun 26, 22
Jul 10, 22

S

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
CANADIENS

S

Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

Time

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

spring 2022 / UNDER 6 - LEARN TO PLAY (2016-2018)

Location

GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

GEORGINA ICE PALACE



